Description
The AFCT-5745Z are high performance, cost effective
modules for serial optical data communications applica-
tions that range from 125 Mb/s to 2.7 Gb/s. They are de-
signed to provide SONET/SDH compliant connections for
2488 Mb/s at both short and intermediate reach links. All
modules are designed for single mode fiber and operate
at a nominal wavelength of 1300 nm. The transmitter sec-

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2008 Avago Technologies Limited. All rights reserved. Obsoletes AV01-0448EN
AV02-0074EN - February 13, 2008
Ordering Information
1310nm FP Laser
Operating case temperature:  -10 °C to +85 °C
AFCT-5745PZ SR, Plastic Bail Delatch
Operating case temperature:  -40 °C to +85 °C
AFCT-5745APZ SR, Plastic Bail Delatch
1310nm DFB Laser
Operating case temperature:  -10 °C to +85 °C
AFCT-5745TPZ IR, Plastic Bail Delatch
Operating case temperature:  -40 °C to +85 °C
AFCT-5745ATPZ  IR, Plastic Bail Delatch
EEPROM Content and / or Label Options
AFCT-5745PZ-YYY SR, Plastic Bail Delatch, -10°C to +85°C
AFCT-5745APZ-YYY SR, Plastic Bail Delatch, -40°C to +85°C
AFCT-5745TPZ-YYY IR, Plastic Bail Delatch, -10°C to +85°C
AFCT-5745ATPZ-YYY IR, Plastic Bail Delatch, -40°C to +85°C
Where “YYY” is Customer specific
Class 1 Laser Product: This product conforms to the
applicable requirements of 21 CFR 1040 at the date of
manufacture